International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

United Kingdom
Italy

Poland
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Germany
Romania
Hungary
Austria
Denmark
Belgium
Sweden
Slovakia
France
Switzerland
Serbia
Finland
Ireland
Israel
Norway
Slovenia
Lithuania

Total

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Remaining Countries*

Zakinthos Airport "Dionisios Solomos"

July 2023
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| 816
431
274
253
139
152
124

74
83
72
53
40
39
43
41
23
26
20
20
8
8
6
22
2,767

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving
74,178
35,959
25,711
21,559
11,597
11,794
10,153
7,155
6,974
6,150
4,274
3,742
3,189
2,980
2,743
2,194
1,836
1,736
1,278
707
685
531
169
237,294

Departing
73,011
32,483
25,574
19,991
11,704
10,770
10,201

6,982
6,590
6,113
3,906
3,724
3,175
2,775
2,331
1,984
1,870
1,729
1,298
727
673
522
224
228,357
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